For over 40 years we have built a strong reputation in
selecting a comprehensive range of tableware
sourced from major manufacturers worldwide,
reflecting both quality and innovative design.
We have an extensive portfolio
providing tableware to some of the most exclusive
hotels and restaurants throughout the UK.
Specialists in Personalised Tableware

‘TEGAMINO’
11.
SMALL BOWL
‘COPPETTA’
8.
DEEP PLATE
‘BUGIA’
10.
BOWL
‘OVO’
In.Gredienti Rosenthal
This expressive collection was designed to meet the many different challenges of culinary art. Some pieces, for
instance, incline towards the guest. The special pasta plate, with its dent in the rim, makes it easier to roll the
pasta onto the fork. Other plates with gentle indents, act as a reservoir for sauces.
1. 'RISO'  FLAT PLATE
INGRRP30 30cm £23.55
2. 'TOC' FLAT PLATE
INGRPTOC28 28cm £30.22
3. 'PASTA' DEEP PLATE
INGRDPS26 26cm £15.73
4. 'IMPRONTE' DEEP PLATE
INGRDPE22 22cm £13.44
5. 'IMRPONTE' DEEP PLATE
INGRDP22 22cm £13.44
6. 'PIASTRA' RECT PLATTER
INGRRP24 24x12cm £24.70
INGRRP33 33x16cm £33.65
7. 'GIRO' DEEP PLATE
INGRDPG22 22cm £13.44
8. 'BUGIA' DEEP PLATE
INGRDP14 14x11cm £18.03
9. 'TEGAMINO' BOWL
INGRBOE24 24x15cm £29.17
10. 'OVO' BOWL
INGRBOO20 20x13cm £24.70
11. 'COPPETTA' SMALL BOWL
INGRBO07 7cm £6.51
In
.G

COUPE
1.
FLAT PLATE
WITH RIM
3.
DEEP PLATE
WITH RIM
4.
COUPE PLATTER
OVAL
10.
TWO
COMPARTMENT DISH
SQUARE
1. FLAT PLATE WITH RIM
JADEFP16 16cm £5.83
JADEFP19 19cm £7.41
JADEFP23 23cm £10.32
JADEFP25 25cm £12.57
JADEFP27 27cm £14.03
JADEFP31 31cm £22.33
JADEFP33 33cm £33.21
2. FLAT PLATE - COUPE
JADEFPC15 15cm £5.82
JADEFPC20 20cm £8.30
JADEFPC23 23cm £10.21
JADEFPC25 25cm £12.79
JADEFPC28 28cm £18.40
JADEFPC31 31cm £22.10
3. DEEP PLATE WITH RIM
JADEDP23 23cm £10.77
JADEDP29 29cm £21.54
4. COUPE PLATTER - OVAL
JADEOPC24 24cm £11.44
JADEOPC30 30cm £25.25
JADEOPC35 35cm £37.92
5. DEEP PLATE - COUPE
JADEDPC19 19cm £8.86
6. FLAT PLATE - SQUARE
JADEFPS27 27cm £42.97
JADEFPS23 23cm £30.74
7. FLAT PLATE - RECTANGULAR
JADERFP25 25cm £50.60
8.SLIM PLATTER
JADERSP48 48cm £110.52
9.SALAD DISH
JADESD16 16cm £7.41
JADESD21 21cm £18.96
JADESD24 24cm £31.64
10. TWO COMPARTMENT DISH - SQ
JADES2C08 8cm £5.83
11. DISH - ROUND
JADERD08 8cm £3.14
JADERD10 10cm £5.05
58
Jade Rosenthal
Beautifully crafted Bone China, Jade offers a refined elegance to your tablesetting. With its variety of shapes, all
with high aspects of functionality, Jade can be adapted to any restaurant surrounding.

19.
CUP & SAUCER
22.
SALT & PEPPER
15.
CHINESE TEA CUP
16.
SOY
SAUCE POT
14.
ALL PURPOSE BOWL
STACKABLE
Beautifully crafted
Bone China
12. SPOON
JADEPS11 11cm £3.14
JADEPS13 13cm £3.93
13. SOUP CUP & SAUCER
Cup
JADESC35 35cl £17.28
Saucer
10422 35 £6.40
14. ALL PURPOSE BOWL - STACKABLE
JADEBO35 35cl £8.86
15. CHINESE TEA CUP
JADECTC09 9cl £4.26
16. SOY SAUCE POT
JADESSP10 10cl £9.99
17. COFFEE POT 30cl
JADECPB30 base £17.84
JADECPC30 lid £5.05
18. TEA POT 40cl
JADETPB40 base £21.54
JADETPC40 lid £6.40
19. CUP & SAUCER
Cup
JADECC10 10cl £5.05
JADETC18 18cl £6.17
JADETC20 20cl £6.40
JADETC22 22cl - Low £6.40
JADETC38 38cl £8.86
Saucer
JADESC10 10 £3.81
JADETS20 18/20 £4.38
JADETS22 22 £5.83
JADETS38 38 £6.40
20. CREAMER
JADECR05 5cl £6.28
JADECR15 15cl £11.22
JADECR20 20cl £12.57
21. SUGAR BOWL 25cl
JADESBB25 base £11.44
JADEBSC25 lid £4.26
22. SALT & PEPPER

COUPE
2.
DEEP PLATE
3.
GOURMET PLATE
4.
FLAT PLATE
OVAL
5.
BOWL
6.
DEEP PLATE
OVAL 7.
BOWL - OVAL
66 1. FLAT PLATE - COUPE
LOFTFP18 18cm £4.38
LOFTFP22 22cm £7.54
LOFTFP28 28cm £12.23
LOFTFP33 33cm £23.57
2. DEEP PLATE
LOFTDP24 24cm £10.84
3. GOURMET PLATE
LOFTGP33 33cm £23.57
4. FLAT PLATE - OVAL
LOFTFPO34 34cm £31.58
LOFTFPO40 40cm £34.41
5. BOWL
LOFTBDR13 13cm £6.62
LOFTBDR15 15cm £9.09
6. DEEP PLATE - OVAL
LOFTDPO27 27cm £21.69
7. BOWL - OVAL
LOFTOBD17 17cm £15.56
Lo
ft
 R
os
en
th
al
8.
FLAT PLATE - SQUARE
10.
FLAT PLATE
 RECTANGULAR
13.
DISH - SQUARE
11.
BOWL - SQUARE
12.
BOWL - SQUARE
9.
DEEP PLATE - SQUARE
Loft Rosenthal
With its square and coupe shaped plates, Loft lends itself to contemporary dining. Equally, many of the items
can be used for appetizer presentation.
8. FLAT PLATE - SQUARE
LOFTFPS13 13cm £9.90
LOFTFPS19 19cm £11.89
LOFTFPS27 27cm £19.80
LOFTFPS33 33cm £28.29
9. DEEP PLATE - SQUARE
LOFTSDP22 22cm £18.86
10. FLAT PLATE - RECTANGULAR
LOFTRP18 18cm £11.67
LOFTRP28 28cm £22.78
11. BOWL -SQUARE
LOFTSBD12 12cm £9.09
12. BOWL - SQUARE
LOFTSBD15 15cm £12.90
13. DISH - SQUARE
LOFTSD15 15cm £10.32
67
M
ar
ia

3.
PLATTER - OVAL
4.
SALAD DISH
N
ew
 T
re
nd
 R
os
en
th
al
1. FLAT PLATE
TRENFP16 16cm £4.26
TRENFP19 19cm £4.71
TRENFP22 22cm £6.51
TRENFP25 25cm £8.30
TRENFP27 27cm £11.56
2. DEEP PLATE
TRENDP19 19cm £4.38
TRENDP22 22cm £6.06
3. PLATTER - OVAL
NEWTOP28 28cm £21.65
NEWTOP32 32cm £28.95
NEWTOP38 38cm £43.76
4. SALAD DISH
TRENSB12 12cm £8.30
TRENSB15 15cm £11.11
TRENSB18 18cm £13.69
TRENSB21 21cm £19.30
TRENSB24 24cm £25.36
5. SOUP CUP & COMBI SAUCER
Cup
TRENSC25 25cl £11.89
Saucer
TRENSS25 25 £4.60
6. SAUCE BOAT
NEWTSB30 30cl £16.61
7. BUTTER DISH
NEWTBD10 9cm £4.71
8. ESPRESSO CUP & SAUCER
Cup
TRENEC10 10cl £5.50
Saucer
TRENES10 10 £2.92
9. DOUBLE ESPRESSO CUP
& COMBI SAUCER
Cup
TRENDTC16 16cl £5.95
Saucer
NEWTTSL18 15cm £3.37
New Trend Rosenthal
A white-lined design is a feature of all the pieces. New Trend offers a refined, subtle rim decor as an alternative

TEA POT
WITH LID
12.
BREAKFAST CUP
& COMBI SAUCER
13.
COFFEE MUG
& COMBI SAUCER
16.
CREAMER
17.
SUGAR BOWL
WITH LID
10. TEA CUP & COMBI SAUCER
Cup
NEWTTCL18 18cl £6.28
Saucer
NEWTTSL18 15cm £3.37
11. TEA CUP & COMBI SAUCER - TALL
Cup
NEWTTCT18 18cl £6.28
Saucer
NEWTTSL18 15cm £3.37
12. BREAKFAST CUP & COMBI SAUCER
Cup
TRENBC22 22cl £6.62
Saucer
NEWTTSL18 15cm £3.37
13. COFFEE MUG & COMBI SAUCER
Mug
TRENCM25 25cl £7.07
Saucer
NEWTTSL18 15cm £3.37
14. COFFEE POT WITH LID
Coffee Pot
TRENCPB30 30cl £11.89
Lid
TRENCPC30 30 £4.94
15. TEA POT WITH LID
Tea Pot
TRENTPB40 40cl £13.69
Lid
TRENTPC40 40 £5.39
16. CREAMER
TRENCR15 with handle 15cl £8.42
TRENCR30 with handle 30cl £11.89
TRENCRNH03 no handle 3cl £4.71
17. SUGAR BOWL WITH LID
Bowl
TRENSBB15 15cm £6.06
Lid
TRENSBC15 15 £6.06
Personalising
your Tableware
How it works...
You pay a one-off origination & set-up charge. We